
STATE OF NEW MEXICO 
ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

APPLICATIONS OF MATADOR PRODUCTION  
COMPANY FOR COMPULSORY POOLING, 
LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO 

CASE NOS. 21683 & 21685 

AMENDED APPLICATIONS OF MATADOR PRODUCTION 
COMPANY FOR COMPULSORY POOLING, 
LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO 

CASE NOS. 22103-22104 

NOTICE OF DISMISSAL 

Matador Production Company (“Matador”), through undersigned counsel, gives notice that 

it is dismissing Case Nos. 21683, 21685, and 22103-22104. Matador plans to refile applications at 

a later date.  

Respectfully submitted,  

HOLLAND & HART, LLP 

Michael H. Feldewert 
Adam G. Rankin 
Julia Broggi 
Paula M. Vance 
Post Office Box 2208 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504 
(505) 988-4421
(505) 983-6043 Facsimile
mfeldewert@hollandhart.com
agrankin@hollandhart.com
jbroggi@hollandhart.com
pmvance@hollandhart.com

ATTORNEYS FOR MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY 



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that on July 18, 2023, I served a copy of the foregoing document to the 
following counsel of record via Electronic Mail to: 

Ernest L. Padilla 
Padilla Law Firm, P.A. 
Post Office Box 2523 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504 
(505) 988-7577
padillalawnm@outlook.com

Attorney for E.G.L. Resources, Inc. and  
Chisholm Energy Operating, LLC. 

James B. Parrot 
Beatty & Wozniak, P.C.  
1675 Broadway, Suite 600 
Denver, CO 80202 
jparrot@bwenergylaw.com 

Attorney for EOG Resources, Inc. 

Darin C. Savage 
Andrew D. Schill 
William E. Zimsky 
ABADIE & SCHILL, PC 
214 McKenzie Street 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501 
(970) 385-4401
(970) 385-4901 FAX
darin@abadieschill.com
andrew@abadieschill.com
bill@abadieschill.com

Attorneys for Cimarex Energy Co. 

Paula M. Vance 


